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50.2

40.7

44.0

44.4

39.7

41.6

42.2

39.2

39.9

39.6

42.5

41.8

40.9

41.5

41.8

41.5

43.4

43.5

41.842.6

42.6

43.3

42.2

44.0

43.5

43.5

43.1

43.9

43.8

43.1

44.1

44.0

44.4

44.3 43.3

45.7

43.4

47.0

44.2

44.3

45.0

45.3

44.7

44.2

41.7

40.4

40.8

41.4

42.2

39.5

38.8

37.8

38.8

39.0

42.7

44.4

44.5

41.0

38.1

39.7

42.4

41.2

42.6

42.2

41.7

44.8

45.0

45.6

35.7

44.1

44.7

41.2

43.7

42.1

42.3

49.0

42.1

40.6

SCUOLA
SCUOLA

SCUOLA

C.MARTINI

STATALE

C.CURATA

CASE CARITA'

STATO
C.SIMIONI

ALLA MADONNETTA

km 32

N. 53

Tivelli

Brentella

Scolo

PALAZZONE
VENEZZE

POSTUMIA

C.lo

N. 135

S.P.

VENEZZE

VILLA

VICENZA

TREVISO

VIA

C.PIETROBON

S.DANIELE
PANIGAIA

FORNACE

C.VENERANDO

C.PILARELLO

C.MARCON

CASE POISOLO

S.P.      N. 83

SORANZA

SORANZA

DARIO

VILLA

FERROVIA

TRENTO

VENEZIA

VALSUGANA

QUARTIERE

SORANZA

TREVILLE

P O I S O L O

43.55

46.66

C.ANDREOLO

44.7

44.7

44.3

47.4

50.4

50.8

48.0

46.8

36.2

35.6

36.7

36.42

33.5

33.5

33.5

36.3

36.19

36.55

36.96

37.3

36.97

37.1

37.6

38.3

32,7

31,0

SANGUETTARA

C. GUARDA

C. CAMPAGNOLO

C. PEGORIN

C. BERALDO

CERVAN

C. ALFIER

C. GUIDOLIN

STRADA

PROVINCIALE

N*     135

SANT' ANDREA OLTRE MUSON

Scolo

Piovego

Rio

Rigosto

Rio

Acqualunga

Rio

29.97

36.14

36.82

33.0

33.1

34.6
35.0

33.3

34.2

34.0

34.0

33.0

35.2

34.2

35.2

35.7

36.0

36.3

36.2

36.5

35.8

36.0

35.0

36.83

37.7

37.6

37.52

37.38

37.53

37.45

37.36

38.5

37.636.69

36.45

37.0

37.0

36.0

37.0

36.4

36.8

36.5

36.3
37.6

37.0
37.0

36.1

35.334.8

36.1

36.5

36.0

36.1
36.2

36.1

35.6
36.1

36.0

34.2

35.1

36.0

35.2

35.1

34.5
34.7

34.1

34.0

34.3

35.0

34.0

34.1

34.5

34.7

35.6 35.0

36.0

35.1

34.7

36.0

36.0

36.1

35.7

35.5

33.1

36.2

35.8

36.1

36.4

36.0

36.0

36.0

36.2

37.0

36.2

37.0
36

37.17

37.11
36.86

37.22

36.77

38.0

37.8

37.03

37.5

37.2

37.2

37.6

36.037.0

37.0
36.5

36.0

35.4

36.6

36.0

36.2

36.335.8

35.9

35.836.0

35.9

35.335.934.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.2

33.1

34.5
34.7

34.9

34.0

34.9

34.3

33.8

34.034.9

34.8
34.8

33.4

33.2

34.8

34.5

33.8

35.2

34.9

34.2

35.0

35.4

35.4

36.8

35.6

35.9

35.8

35.4

36.0

35.5

35.7

35.8

35.8
37.2

36.0

36.3

36.6

36.8

38.1

36.5

37.3

37.6

36.4

36.5
36.6

36.5

36.5
36.7

36.1

36.0

35.7

35.5

35.0

35.7

36.8

34.835.3

34.8

34.8

33.6

34.6

34.233.5

34.2

33.2
33.8

33.7

33.8

33.8

33.8

33.7

33.5

32.9

32.5

33.7

32.6

32.6

32.5

33.1

33.0

33.8

33.6

33.8
33.8

33.4

32.9

34.1

34.6

32.9

35.8

35.0

34.7

35.5

35.0

35.7

36.3

35.3
35.7

36.3

36.0

36.4
36.32

36.36

35.8

35.5

36.22

36.08

35.83

35.7

35.84

34.94

33.1

34.59

34.1

34.0
33.8

33.8

33.9

33.1
32.9

33.5

33.2

32.8

32.0

32.4

Acqualunga

32.1

31.8

31.2

32.1

32.1

32.1

32.1

30.2

30.3

30.2

31.10
30.2

31.0
30.8

31.1

31.0

31.1
31.8

31.8

31.8

31.9

32.5

32.8

32.0

32.0

32.1

31.2

32.532.1

32.1

31.731.1

32.2

32.0

305

32.0

32.0

32.1

32.0

32.8

32.2
32.1

31.8

32.8

32.2

33.6

33.132.8

33.0
32.0

32.8

32.8

C. CARON

C. FAVARIN

C. PERON

Acqualunga
Rio

31,8

29,8

31,2

30,1

30,0

30,5

30,1

32.0

52.6

52.5

52.7

53.6

53.5
54.3

53.4

53.3

52.7

52.7

54.2

56.5

56.3

55.5

55.2

54.8

55.1

56.1

54.9

55.3

56.2

56.7

56.7
57.2

57.4

51.6

52.3

52.9

52.0

52.3

52.2

52.8

52.7

54.2

53.5

53.3

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.4

55.6

55.4

54.7

54.2

53.5

56.1

C.BASSO

C.BORDIGNON

TORRESAN

TORESAN

42.04

43.47

41.0

38.8

38.2

42.40

42.82

VIA

CASE S. GIORGIO

C. GIACOMELLI

42.8

48.4

42.39

41.81

42.0

41.2

41.5

41.71

41.3

42.0

41.5

41.1

41.0

41.940.2

41.0

40.1

40.2
40.3

40.0

39.5

40.0

40.6

39.3

39.5

40.0

38.8

38.2

39.3

39.3

38.7

38.438.4

38.1

42.61

S.S
.

N*
  
  
 2
45

F.S.

VENEZIA

TRENTO

TREVISO

F.S.

VICENZA

PIAZZA              GIORGIONE

OFFICINA
FERVEST

SA
SS
I

DE
I

F.S
.

PA
DO
VA

CA
LA
LZ
O C. VISCON

TO
RR
EN
TE

MU
SO
N

42.91

43.60

43.66

43.2

41.79

43.59

42.8
43.0

43.0

42.3

42.3

42.24

42.15

41.38

41.44

42.07

43.3

42.6

42.48
42.47

42.2
41.34

41.58

41.01 42.07

42.4

42.1

41.9

38.1

41.22 41.65

42.0

41.4
41.0

42.0

41.6

41.5

41.5

41.4

40.6

37.8

40.2

41.2

41.2

41.6

41.3

41.8
42.0

40.8

41.3

42.1

42.1

40.5

40.4

41.8

40.1

39.8
40.3

40.2

40.8

42.2

41.0

41.2

41.3
40.8

40.8

43.0

40.2

40.5

40.1

42.5

40.0

39.8

39.3

39.4

39.7

40.2

40.8

39.8

40.1

39.3

39.4

39.2

39.2

39.5

39.2

39.7

39.5

42.0

39.4

40.0

39.5

39.9
39.4

39.1
39.0

39.139.2

39.3

39.0

39.1

39.9

39.0

40.3

39.8

38.9

39.8

38.5

38.7 38.8

39.0

38.4

38.6

39.0

39.8

40.9

38.5

38.8

39.8 39.9

38.9

39.2
39.2

41.0

38.7

35.8

38.7

38.9

38.8

38.2

38.5

38.4
38.3

39.1

38.6

VIA          PRETI

42.95

43.96

41.8

38.1

40.2

39.0

39.5

39.0

CASTELFRANCO    VENETO

S    C
    O 

    A

C. BRAGAGNOLO

C. DIDONE

39.82

39.3

36.8

37.3

36.8

K.32

40.50

39.13

VILLA BOLASCO

PARCOBOLASCO
BORGO

VIALE                BRIGATA

C.           BATTISTI

G.                  MATTEOTTI

VIA                          G.                      VERDI

OFFICINA
SIMMEL

BORGO PADOVA

VIA

MALVOLTA

TREVISO

DE
LL
E

FO
RC
HE

VIA

L    A

Rio
Brentella

Rio

Br
en
te
lla

R    
  A

B      B
I      O S      E

Roggia            Musonello

STRADA

STATALE

N* 245

CARTIERA
GIORGIONE

Rio

CASE  SABBIONARE

Roggia
Musonello

42.31

40.88

40.68

41.842.5

40.6

40.0
40.66

40.98

40.99

40.08

40.11

39.79
39.76

40.43

39.42

39.72

39.58

40.79

40.8

39.42

39.36

39.27
39.38

39.8
40.8

40.2

40.5

40.1

39.2

39.2

39.65

40.2

40.2

40.5

40.0
40.7

40.3

40.52

39.88

39.57

39.83

40.48

41.86

40.41

41.3

41.2

41.2

42.0
41.0

40.3
40.7

40.8

41.0

40.6

40.8

40.5

40.3

40.4

40.0

39.8

40.0
39.7

39.8

39.0

40.139.3

40.3

40.0

39.5

38.2
38.5 38.5

37.6

38.5

38.5

38.77

39.7

38.6

40.51

38.75

39.3

40.2

37.8

40.11

40.31

40.3

40.6

40.8

39.99

40.3

40.0

40.0

39.55

39.2

39.0

39.1 39.3

38.2

38.8 38.8

38.0
38.2

38.8

39.0

38.2

38.1

37.7

36.7

37.41

37.03

38.8

38.1

37.3

38.0

38.4

38.9

38.5

39.21

38.21

39.32

39.1

39.0

39.2
39.4

39.3

40.1

40.2
41.0

38.8

38.7

40.3

40.3

39.3
39.1

34.8
39.4

38.3

38.8

38.8

38.4 38.7
38.7

38.6

38.6

38.8

37.8

37.7

38.29

38.48

37.8

38.5

37.8

37.8

37.7

37.2

35.38

35.5

36.5

36.5

36.3

36.5

37.6 37.5

36.4

36.8

37.3

36.4

38.0

37.85

38.03

36.65

37.9

38.0

38.8

38.3

37.5

36.8

38.9

38.6

38.3

38.1

38.4

38.6

38.9

38.5

38.4

38.8

38.0

38.4

38.2

38.0

38.2

37.8

37.1

35.8

35.6

37.4

35.2

35.72

37.50

37.13

35.19

36.5

36.735.5

36.0

36.2

35.29

36.4

35.7

36.75

35.1 35.2

35.5

36.0

38.1

37.8 37.8

37.8

37.6

37.2

37.0

37.4

37.938.3

38.5

K.36 39.16

F.S. PADOVA

CALALZO

VIA

Musoncello

VENEZIA

TRENTO

F.S.

39.7

39.5

39.35

39.28

39.49

39.93

39.32

38.75

39.65

39.91

39.0
39.6

38.2 37.1

37.9

37.8

38.8

38.5

39.06

38.2

38.0

38.2

38.9

37.5

36.7

37.5

38.4

36.8

35.5

36.0

37.7

38.1

36.9

37.1

37.0

35.4

35.4

37.2

36.2

34.8

35.0

37.7

37.4

36.5

38.1

37.2

37.0

35.8

36.1

36.3

36.3

34.935.0

37.0

33.1

35.2

33.0

35.5

35.9

36.1

36.0

35.8

35.8

35.4

35.06

36.9

32.8

33.0

33.1

34.9

34.8

34.0

33.1

38.1

42.7

46.5

47.3

43.4

49.1

45.1745.13

43.58

44.1645.07

44.37

44.87

45.25

45.07

44.74

45.44

45.59

46.09

45.44

45.47

45.27

45.75

45.25

45.38

V.F.

SCUOLA

SCUOLA

DA
MI
NI

P.

VI
A

C.BORTIGON

N. 53

STATALE

STRADA

CASE TRENTIN

Avenale

Fosso

di

Rie
se

Ca
l

BAGHIN

FORNACE

km 34

43.0

42.8

43.0

43.2

43.1

43.1

44.2

43.8

43.3

44.7

43.2

44.8

43.8 43.5

43.5

44.9

43.9
43.3

43.8

43.9

43.8 43.8 43.2

46.3

46.3

44.7

44.0

44.7
45.5

44.5

43.9

43.9

43.6

44.3

44.1

43.8

43.6

43.2

43.2

42.0

45.2

46.4

46.7

47.1

49.1

48.3

48.3

47.8

47.047.1

50.6

48.0

47.3

50.3

50.2

48.8

49.8

50.5

47.7

47.6

47.6

46.2

47.9

48.4

46.5

46.2

45.1

45.4

45.5

45.0

44.4

44.2

44.9

43.4

43.2

43.7

51.1

40.49

39.53

40.14

39.75

39.84
40.08

40.86

41.76
42.11

42.08

41.57

40.79

41.08

40.84
40.39

40.03

41.63

41.20

41.92

44.13
44.22

45.30

46.21

46.22

45.75

46.45

47.29

45.97

45.37

47.07

46.86

46.87
46.6746.64

46.67
46.65

46.71
46.22

47.03

47.04

46.89
46.74

46.61

46.74

47.52

48.13

47.17

47.15

46.19

48.05

47.78

47.53

48.76

46.86

48.44
47.36

47.27

SCUOLA

SCUOLA

PIO

SAN

VI
A

N. 
6

ST
RA
DA

PR
OV
INC

IAL
E

C.TARRARAN

OSPEDALE

C.AVOGRADO

C.TORRESAN

STRADA

CA AMATA

C.FINAZZI

C.SANTORETTO

STATALE C.BIZZOTTO

C.LIBERALATO

C.BOLZON C.CAVARZAN

PROVINCIALE

N. 102

POSTUMIA

ROMANA

C.SCREMIN

N. 53

C.MARCON

C.PIETROBON

km 35

C.FIOR

SALVAROSA

CASTELFRANCO VENETO

41.0

39.9

40.8

40.1

41.1

41.0

40.0

40.6

41.4

40.3

40.8

41.3

40.5

40.9

41.8

42.5

40.7

40.5

41.1

40.4

40.9

39.8

40.2

40.0

41.7

41.7

41.3

41.7

42.1

42.9

43.8

42.9

42.7

42.7

42.7

44.8

48.6

43.4

42.7

42.9

40.2
40.0

41.9

41.0

41.3

37.5

41.4

41.7

41.4

41.4

41.3

50.6
50.5

51.6

52.0

51.0

51.1

50.1

49.4

49.0
48.6

47.1

45.8

44.6

44.8

44.2

45.0

43.5

42.9

42.8

42.7

42.8

50.5

44.7

45.3

42.5

47.0

44.1

43.4

42.9

42.1

42.2

40.9

41.7

41.8

41.4
41.3

41.7

42.2

41.8

42.8

42.7

44.9

44.7

45.1

47.5

47.5

48.7

47.7

47.1

46.9

46.4

46.1

46.6

47.8

48.0

48.9

49.6

50.5

51.4

49.8

49.5

48.5

47.6

48.8

47.7

47.6

46.7

45.6

46.245.1

44.2

42.8

42.8

44.0

44.2

44.5

44.5

42.8

42.4

42.0

42.2

42.5
42.2

42.5

41.6

41.6

41.8

45.0

46.8

46.1

45.6

47.0

45.5

46.2

45.0

45.344.8

44.9

43.1

42.5

41.7

41.8

48.8

49.1

49.5

49.3

47.5

48.3

51.6

51.4

51.8

51.1

51.5

50.9

47.8

45.0

43.2

42.8

43.3

43.4

45.5

46.946.4

45.4

44.7

45.4

45.5

44.7

48.6

49.3

46.7

44.5

46.0

44.0

44.7

43.9

44.4

43.9

44.5

43.8

43.7
44.4

45.0

44.2

44.6

44.1

43.4

44.0

43.1

43.1

43.2

42.7

42.7

42.7

43.7

45.3

45.2

45.2

45.0

48.5

50.0

50.3

52.2

52.3

51.6

PANIGAIA

35.1

35.4

35.8

35.76

33.2

33.0

33.3

33.0

32.5

32.7

32.7

32.8

32.7

31.5

32.5

32.8

33.96

35.1

35.03

35.52

36.5

35.5

34.4

32.0

31.0

31.8

31.8
31.8

32.0

30,3

PANIG
AIA

C. CECCON
I

TTE
R

A
V

A

F

31,3
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Brenton Pighenzo
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